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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Alfiya Dileep Dileep DS (FTHR) 8/322 Puthupparambil, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

Nadackal, 686121, 
meenachil

  

2 21/01/2026 Ameer ahsan ABDUL SAMAD KA 
(FTHR)

KONNACHADATH, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

Erattupetta, 686121, 
Poonjar

  

3 21/01/2026 Flora Joshi Joshi Thomas (FTHR) Thevarkattil, 
Velichiyani, 

Edakkunnam, 
Parathode, 686512, 

Poonjar

  

4 21/01/2026 FAROOK REJI REJI MON K S (FTHR) KAKKANADU, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

Erattupetta, 686121, 
Poonjar

  

5 21/01/2026 Althaf M Shihab Shihab M M (FTHR) 7/300, Manakkattu 
House, Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 686512, 

Kanjirappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

6 21/01/2026 SUMAN PARVIN SHAFEEK V M (FTHR) 6/320,VELLOOPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

7 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

OUVAISE T P (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

8 21/01/2026 Adharsh K A Ajikumar K M (FTHR) 260, palampra, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
palampra, 686518, 

kanjirapally

  

9 21/01/2026 SOPHIYAMMA 
AUGUSTHY 

AUGUSTHY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

THADIYKKAPPARAMBIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ARUVITHURA  P O, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

10 21/01/2026 ALIYA HANEEFA HANEEFA A K (FTHR) 6/321,ALUMTHARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

11 21/01/2026 Hakkim Nassir Nassir k k (FTHR) Kallupurackal, 
Yendayar, kootickal, 
Yendayar, 686514, 

Kanjirappally

  

12 21/01/2026 JEFFIN GIGO GIGO GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHARALAYIL, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA 

P.O., 
THALAYINATHADAM, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA V M THAHIR (FTHR) 15/217, 
VALIYAVEETTIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

14 21/01/2026 MUMTHAS B M MUJEEB B I (FTHR) BANGLAVPARAMBIL, 
THEVARUPARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

15 21/01/2026 Alfana Rassak Abdul Rassac M A 
(FTHR)

Mangalathu, Chotty, 
Edakkunnam, Chittady, 
686512, Kanjirappally

  

16 21/01/2026 KULTHUMMA KASIM (HSBN) 11/288, 
CHOCHUPARAMBIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

17 21/01/2026 FEMINA K M MUJEEB K H (FTHR) 28/140,KOCHUVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

18 21/01/2026 MELVIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MANIKOMPEL, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

19 21/01/2026 ALFIMOL RAFEEK RAFEEK N E (FTHR) NADOOPARAMPIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

20 21/01/2026 Abhilash P C Chellappan P  K (FTHR) 10/293 Peedikaparambil, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

21 21/01/2026 FIDHAMOL N A AJINAS N A (FTHR) NADOOPARAMBIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

22 21/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA V M THAHIR (FTHR) 15/217, 
VALIYAVEETTIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

23 21/01/2026 JITHIN G NAIR GOPAKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

342 PULIMUTTIL, 
MURIKALLUMPURAM, 

MUDAKAYAM, 
MUDAKAYAM, 

686513, POONJAR

  

24 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASSAL 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

04/50 ANDARATHU 
PADIKKAL, 

POONJAR, POONJAR 
NADUBHAGAM, 

POONJAR, 686581, 
MEENACHIL

  

25 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALMANUL FARISI 

P K HYDROS (FTHR) 18/123,PULICKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

26 21/01/2026 Rajalakshmi P SARASAMMA (MTHR) 06/368 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

NISIDHANI, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

27 21/01/2026 Aksa Mathew Mathew Abraham 
(FTHR)

MACHATHIL, 
SREENIPURAM, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

28 21/01/2026 Aaliya Sulthana Subaida Beevi P M 
(MTHR)

Rich Grove, 
Mundakayam, Erumeli 
North, Mundakayam, 
686513, Kanjirapally

  

29 21/01/2026 SOFY NIZAR NIZAR (HSBN) 09/355 A NEDUVELIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

30 21/01/2026 SALIMA SUBAIR SUBAIR M A (FTHR) 19/198,VALIYAVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

31 21/01/2026 ANIT MATHEW MATHEW K JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KODIMARATHUMMOOTTIL, 
INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

32 21/01/2026 AMMU  GEORGE SALI GEORGE 
(MTHR)

292, 
CHEMMALAMATTOM, 

KONDUR, 
CHEMMALAMATTOM, 
686508, MEENACHIL

  

33 21/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K A SHINIMOL ABDUL 
ASSIS (WIFE)

06/580 
KOTTEMANNIL, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

ERUMELY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

34 21/01/2026 ROSHAN FRANCIS FRANCIS N J (FTHR) NADUVATHANIYIL, 
VALLAKKADU, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

35 21/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan 
Shajahan

Shajahan A P (FTHR) 10/35 Akkattuparampil, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

36 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBARAK 

T K NOUFAL (FTHR) THOTTIPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

37 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALAHUDHEEN 

AYYOOBI 

P K HYDROS (FTHR) 18/123,PULICKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

38 21/01/2026 NEHNA JAFAR JAFAR V K (FTHR) 18/157 VETTICKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

39 21/01/2026 BILAL ASHARAF MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

08/206 KANDATHIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

40 21/01/2026 GIGI I P REVATHI GIGI (WIFE) 16/286, 
PUTHUSSERIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

41 21/01/2026 GEORGE JOSEPH K C JOSEPH (FTHR) THURUTHIPALLIL, 
PARATHANAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
PARATHANAM, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

42 21/01/2026 LINZA M 
KUNCHERIA 

HARTY JACOB 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MUKKALI, 

PALAMBRA, 
PALAMBRA 

MUKKALI, 686515, 
POONJAR

  

43 21/01/2026 VARGHESE JOSEPH MATHAI JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ARANGATHU, 
MUKKALY, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

44 21/01/2026 Ashna Aneesh Aneesh (FTHR) 553, Vandanpathal, 
Mundakayam, RPC, 
686513, Kanjirapally

  

45 21/01/2026 NABEESA BEEVI 
HASSANPILLA

MEERANNAN (FTHR) 23/118 
THOONGAMPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

46 21/01/2026 Kesia Mathew Mathew Abraham 
(FTHR)

MACHATHIL, 
SREENIPURAM, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

47 21/01/2026 ANNS MATHEW MATHEW K JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KODIMARATHUMMOOTTIL, 
INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

48 21/01/2026 AYISHA NOUFAL T K NOUFAL (FTHR) THOTTIPRAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

49 21/01/2026 IRFAN T S SANEER T M (FTHR) THAITHOTTATHIL, 
ANIYILAPPU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

50 21/01/2026 NEENA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) OLAKKULAMPARAMBIL, 
VELLANI, 

THALANAD, 
ADUKKAM, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

51 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

THAHIR K S (FTHR) KUNNAKKATT, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

52 21/01/2026 Sheena Sunny Sinoy Augustine 
(HSBN)

274, Adivaram, Poonjar 
South, Adivaram, 
686582, Meenachil

  

53 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID M S 

SUBAIR M P (FTHR) 15/229, 
MANAKKATTU, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

54 21/01/2026 Archana Rajeev Rajeev Kumar (FTHR) 07/8 Vechooparambil, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

55 21/01/2026 FILSON M S SHAJI JAMES (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

56 21/01/2026 STEPHY A 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ARANGATHU, 
MUKKALI, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

57 21/01/2026 PAVITHRA M S SAJIMON M P (FTHR) 10/221, MADACKAL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

58 21/01/2026 AMJATHKHAN A A ABDUL REHIM A H 
(FTHR)

01/436 AREECKAL, 
VELANILAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
VELANILAM, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

59 21/01/2026 MEERAMOL E S NIZAM V N (HSBN) 10/ 219 
VATTAKKAYAM, 

KARAKKADU, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

60 21/01/2026 omar farooq noufal (FTHR) valiyaveetil, Nadackal, 
Erattupetta, Nadackal, 

686121, Meenachil

  

61 21/01/2026 ANSIF SIRAJ SIRAJ P B (FTHR) 28/179A2,PEKKAPARAMBIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

62 21/01/2026 ALIYA MAGEED ANVAR T H (HSBN) THADICKA 
PARAMBIL, 

THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

63 21/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR V S (HSBN)

VETTICKAL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

64 21/01/2026 AMALU MATHEW MATHEW K JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KODIMARATHUMMOOTTIL, 
INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

65 21/01/2026 MAHARIN FATHIMA MUJEEB E P (FTHR) 13/44,ELAVUMKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

66 21/01/2026 Pushpa Viswanathan Viswanathan (HSBN) Valiplakkal, 
Vengakunnu, Erumeli 
North, Mundakayam p 

o, 686513, Kanjirappally

  

67 21/01/2026 SHAJI JAMES (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

68 21/01/2026 PRAVEENA M S SAJIMON M P (FTHR) 10/221, MADACKAL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

69 21/01/2026 HAFIS K SUBAIR K P SUBAIR (FTHR) 9/51, KANDATHIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

70 21/01/2026 RISWAN SHIBU SHIBU K K (FTHR) KARIMARUTHUMKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

71 21/01/2026 NIHA NASRIN SHIBU C P (FTHR) 05/201 
CHELAPPALAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

72 21/01/2026 Najmunnisa C N Navas C J (FTHR) Chackalayil, Ponmala, 
Kanjirappally, Anakkal, 
686508, Kanjirappally

  

73 21/01/2026 SIJI T R RETHISH K G (HSBN) KUMPALATHANATHU, 
PANACHIPPARA, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

74 21/01/2026 SHAMEEMA SIRAJ MUHAD SALI (HSBN) 11/270 
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 

KARACKAD, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

75 21/01/2026 AJMAL SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) 06/223 
CHETTIPPARAMBIL, 

VAZHAMATTAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

76 21/01/2026 SABU C P JALAJAMMA (WIFE) CHARUVIL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

77 21/01/2026 BALU K R K S RAJAPPAN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVELIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

78 21/01/2026 ANSHID SIYAD SIYAD V S (FTHR) 14/89, 
KUTTIYANICKAL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

79 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN 

ALIYAR KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PEZHUMKATTIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

80 21/01/2026 BIBINA JOSEPH JIJO (HSBN) MEKKATTU, 
TEEKOY, 

THALANAD, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

81 21/01/2026 AMAL BADUSHA T S SABIN BADUSHA T H 
(FTHR)

THOONGANPRAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

82 21/01/2026 K. A MAHEEN ANSARI K I (FTHR) 05/13, 
KARIMARUTHUMKUNNEL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

83 21/01/2026 ABIN BINOY BINOY (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
CHENNAD, 
POONJAR, 

CHENNAD, 686581, 
MEENACHIL

  

84 21/01/2026 STEVE SHIJU SHIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

panackakuzhiyil, 
Amparanirappel, 
amparanirappel, 
Amparanirappel, 

686578, Meenachil

  

85 21/01/2026 FAIZAL MUHAMMED MUHAMMED (FTHR) 16/145, 
KALLUKOMBIL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

86 21/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM PAREETH (FTHR) 19/253,KUNNUMPURATH, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

87 21/01/2026 SAJIMON M P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

10/221, MADACKAL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

88 21/01/2026 AMJATHA RAZACK P M RAZACK (FTHR) 18/156 VETTICKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

89 21/01/2026 Azhar Salam Salahudeen (FTHR) Karottu Veettil, 
Nadackal, Erattupetta, 

Nadackal, 686121, 
Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

90 21/01/2026 AISHA V T THAHIR V E (FTHR) 12/181, 
VETTUKALLUMKUZHI, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

91 21/01/2026 ALFIN RAFEEK RAFEEK M E (FTHR) PONTHANAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

92 21/01/2026 N S Joseph Scaria (FTHR) 01/183-B-Nedunganal, 
Perunnilam, Poonjar, 

Poonjar, 686581, 
Meenachil

  

93 21/01/2026 ALTHAF SIYAD SIYAD V S (FTHR) 14/89, 
KUTTIYANICKAL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

94 21/01/2026 JUSTIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN A D 
(FTHR)

ELAICHANICKAL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

95 21/01/2026 MATHUKUTTY 
THOMAS 

JOY THOMAS (FTHR) 05/252 
EDASSERIPOWATH, 

KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

96 21/01/2026 RAHANA SALIH M K ASHARUF (FTHR) NISAM MANZIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, R P 
C, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

97 21/01/2026 JALAJAMMA SABU C P (HSBN) CHARUVIL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

98 21/01/2026 JUBIRIYA KARIM KARIM (HSBN) PADIPPURACKAL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

99 21/01/2026 Ann Maria Roni Roni Mathew  (FTHR) Puthanaprakunnel, 
Adukkom, Thalanad, 
Adukkom, 686580, 

Meenachil

  

100 21/01/2026 ABHINAV P V VINEESH P V (FTHR) 76 PUTHUVEETTIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

101 21/01/2026 REVATHY M V VINAYAN M K (FTHR) 5/575, 
MAROTTIMOOTTIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

102 21/01/2026 sonia jose Nijo Geogre (HSBN) Kandathil, Chennadu, 
Kondoor, Chennadu P 
O, 686581, Meenachil

  

103 21/01/2026 AHAMAD ARIF ILAHI ABDUL RAOOF 
(FTHR)

PACHAVEETTIYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

104 21/01/2026 ANEESHA C H SALEENA (MTHR) 03/617 
CHERIYAKOOMULAMTHADAM, 

ERUTTEPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
686121, POONJAR

  

105 21/01/2026 BUSHRA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD METHAR 
(HSBN)

17/309,PAYYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

106 21/01/2026 CHANDRASHEKARAN 
NAIR 

VALSALA KUMARI P 
B (WIFE)

EDATTU, KONDOOR, 
KONDOOR, 

ARUVITHURA, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

107 21/01/2026 DHANNYA 
KUNJAPPAN 

MONCY T J (HSBN) THADATHILPALAVIL, 
NENMENY, 

VELANILAM, 
VELANILAM, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

108 21/01/2026 ABDUL AHAD RIYAS (FTHR) THOONGAMPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

109 21/01/2026 Febin Abdul Azeez P N Abdul Azeez 
(FTHR)

Puthanpurackal, 
Punchavayal, Erumeli 

North, Punchavayal P O, 
686513, Kanjirappally

  

110 21/01/2026 FIFA MARIYAM AFSAL P J (FTHR) 26/174 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

111 21/01/2026 FATHIMA V T THAHIR (FTHR) 12/181 
VETTUKALLUMKUZHI, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

112 21/01/2026 SHANI T AZEES SHAMON P S (HSBN) 03/PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
PARATHODE, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

113 21/01/2026 Bindu Biju Bijukumar (HSBN) Kottakkattu, 
Pulikkappalam, Poonjar, 

Poonjar, 686581, 
Meenachil

  

114 21/01/2026 FARIS S A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

SASTHAMKUNNEL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

115 21/01/2026 MONCY T J T K KURIAN (FTHR) THADATHILPALAVIL, 
NENMENY, 

VELANILAM, 
VELANILAM, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

116 21/01/2026 BABU THOMAS JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VELLOOKUNNEL 
PARAVANPARAMBIL, 

TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

117 21/01/2026 ANVARSHA AYOOB 
Vettiamplackal

AYOOB V S 
Vettiamplackal (FTHR)

Vettiamplackal, 
Nadackal, Erattupetta, 

Nadackal, 686121, 
Meenachil

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

118 21/01/2026 SURESH PHILIP 
PALAMATTOM

P J PHILIP (FTHR) 5/111, 
PALAMATTAM, 

KANAKAPPALAM P 
O, ERUMELI NORTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

119 21/01/2026 GAUTHAM SANKER 
LAL 

GIRISHLAL H (FTHR) 03/1030 HAPPY 
VILLA, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

120 21/01/2026 Subina Shamsudeen Shamsudeen (FTHR) Kalarickal, Koottickal, 
Koottickal, Koottickal, 
686514, Kanjirappally

  

121 21/01/2026 SUNEESHKUMAR T K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKEEPATTU, 
THIDANAD, 
KONDOOR, 

THIDANAD, 686123, 
MEENACHIL

  

122 21/01/2026 BEEMA RIYAD SAHIL K S (HSBN) 9/23,KUNNAKKATTU, 
KARAKKADU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

123 21/01/2026 INSAF T S SIRAJ 
THAIPPARAMPIL 
ABDULKAREEM 

(FTHR)

12/280 
THAIPPARAMPIL, 
PATHAZHAPADI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

124 21/01/2026 JOHN MATHEW Mathai M K (FTHR) MADATHINKAL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

125 21/01/2026 AFFAN SAIT N S SIJUMON SAIT 
(FTHR)

NIRAPPEL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KANAKAPPALAM P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

126 21/01/2026 VALSAMMA GEORGE GEORGE K C (HSBN) KUNNEL, 
PARATHANAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

127 21/01/2026 DIYA MARIA ROJER ROJER SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

EDAYODIYIL, 
MALAYINCHIPPARA, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

PATHAMPUZHA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

128 21/01/2026 SUSAMMA 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

PULICKAUNNEL, 
MUKKALI, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PALAMPRA, 686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

129 21/01/2026 LIJI MOL JOSEPH K A (HSBN) KOLLIYIL, 
KAIPPALLY, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KAIPPALLY, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

130 21/01/2026 JUMAILATHU BEEVI 
S 

ISMAIL (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATHU, 
KADUVAMOOZHY, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, 
ERATTUPETTA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

131 21/01/2026 SINI SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN K K 
(HSBN)

KOCHUPURACKAL, 
PERUNILAM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

132 21/01/2026 SABITH ISMAIL K S ISMAIL (FTHR) KOORUMULAMTHADATHIL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

133 21/01/2026 SANDEEP MOHAN MOHANAN N G 
(FTHR)

NALLETHUKIZHAKKETHIL, 
PARAMADA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

134 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSAR RASHEED 
(HSBN)

THAIPPARAMBIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

135 21/01/2026 Dimble Mathew Mathew Joseph (FTHR) 03/505 Edayadil, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

136 21/01/2026 FASEELAMOL T H SHABIN M A (HSBN) MALIKAVEEDU, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

137 21/01/2026 BASIL SHEREEF SHEREEF K H (FTHR) 20/15,KURUVANAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

138 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEEM T THAHIR T (FTHR) KUNNAKKATTU, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

139 21/01/2026 JEETHU JOSEPH Anishmon (HSBN) Kariyil, Palampra, 
Edakunnam, Palampra, 

686518, Kanjirapally

  

140 21/01/2026 Ayshamma Sidhik (HSBN) 2/252 Mangattukunnel, 
Chenappady, Erumely 

South Village, 
Chenappady P O, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

141 21/01/2026 CHRISTEENA 
THANKACHEN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

PULICKUNNEL, 
MUKKALI, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PALAMBRA, 686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

142 21/01/2026 Jose M S Xavier (FTHR) MURIKKAL, 
POONJAR, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, POONJAR

  

143 21/01/2026 ANUSHKA ELZA JOY JOY JOSEPH (FTHR) KARADIYIL HOUSE, 
YENDAYAR, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

144 21/01/2026 SAVIO DOMINIC DENNY DOMONIC 
(FTHR)

99 ,KURISUKUNNEL, 
KULAPPURAM, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
PALAMPRA P O, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

145 21/01/2026 ALBY ROY ROYCHEN P A (FTHR) PERUMPALLIL, 
UMMIKUPPA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
EDAKADATHY P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

146 21/01/2026 ASIF SHIYAMON SHIYAMON K S 
(FTHR)

KUNTHEEPARAMBIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

147 21/01/2026 SUMI BINOY BINOY (FTHR) 24/ 121 ERATHEL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

148 21/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI 
RASHEEDH 

RASHEED (FTHR) ONATTIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

149 21/01/2026 MAJUNA BEEGUM SHAJAN P S (HSBN) POOTHAKUZHIYIL, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

150 21/01/2026 NITHIN T R REJIMON T R (FTHR) 08/108 
THANDADIYIL, 
VELLIKULAM, 

TEEKOY, 
VELLIKULAM, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

151 21/01/2026 ASIYA P M MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

5/193 
KAROTTUVEEDU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

152 21/01/2026 SAFWAN M R ABDUL AZEEZ M B 
(FTHR)

08/31, 
SAFEETHAMANZIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

153 21/01/2026 SEFIN SAKEER SAKEER (FTHR) 10/185 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

NADACKEL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

154 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NASAR NAZAR T A (FTHR) THAVALATHIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

155 21/01/2026 LALY THOMAS (HSBN) VETTUKALLUM 
PURATHU, POONJAR, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

156 21/01/2026 ALFILA SABEENA K 
AZEEZ

RIYASMON T D 
(HSBN)

THATTAMPARAMPIL, 
ELIVALIKKARA, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

157 21/01/2026 ANANDU ANISH ANISH P C (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

158 21/01/2026 DANAMOL JOY ELIZABETH (MTHR) ALAPPATTUKUNNEL, 
ARUVITHURA, 

KONDOOR, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

159 21/01/2026 GEORGE JOSEPH TOMY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

NELLUVALIYIL, 
VELLATHUSSERY, 

TEEKOY, 
VELLATHUSSERY, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

160 21/01/2026 ALOK MATHEW MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

10/5  
VELUTHEDATHUPA, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

161 21/01/2026 MANJU JOSEPH SHINOJ (HSBN) 01/357, MUDOOR, 
PARATHANAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

KOOTTICKAL P O, 
686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

162 21/01/2026 NANDHANA VENU VENU V R (FTHR) VATTATHARA, 
PARATHODE, 
PARATHODE, 

PARATHODE, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

163 21/01/2026 LAILAPYAR MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PATTANI VEEDU, 
CHOTTY, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
CHITTADY, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

164 21/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA ASHIK YOOSUF 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

165 21/01/2026 Ann Mariya Sabu Sabu Alexander (FTHR) 2/168 Edattel, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

166 21/01/2026 ADHIL SALIM SALIM 
ABDULKAREEM 

(FTHR)

VETTIYAMPLACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

167 21/01/2026 SEBASTIAN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) Thayyil, 
Amparanirappel, 

Kondoor, 
Amparanirappel, 

686578, Meenachil

  

168 21/01/2026 RAHANA HANEESH HANEESH P H (FTHR) 04/47 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

169 21/01/2026 ASHIK SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KALLUTHAZHATHIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

170 21/01/2026 Muhammed Gassali K F Faisal Basheer (FTHR) Kollamparambil, 
Aruvithura, Erattupetta, 

Aruvithura, 686122, 
Meenachil

  

171 21/01/2026 SALEEL P S SALIM (FTHR) PONTHANAL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

172 21/01/2026 T G AJESH T K GOPI (FTHR) 20/104, 
THENGEPURACKAL 
HOUSE, INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

173 21/01/2026 RIYAS K B RASHEEDA (MTHR) 271-A 
KANNUPARAMBIL, 

ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, POONJAR

  

174 21/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA ANAS P A (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

175 21/01/2026 AKHIL T R REJIMON T R (FTHR) 08/97 THANDADIYIL, 
VELLIKULAM, 

TEEKOY, 
VELLIKULAM, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

176 21/01/2026 Praveen C K OMANA (MTHR) CHERUTHOTTAYIL, 
8,BHADRAMADOM, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

KARINILAM, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

177 21/01/2026 Annu Maria Sabu Sabu Alexander (FTHR) 02/168 Edattel, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

178 21/01/2026 ALFIYA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN K J 
(FTHR)

KALLUTHAZHATHIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

179 21/01/2026 ALTHAF ALI SHEENA (MTHR) KOCHUMADATHIL, 
PROPOSE, ERUMELY 
SOUTH, PROPOSE P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

180 21/01/2026 JINS JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 01/357, 
JEERAKATHU, 

PARATHANAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

PARATHANAM P O, 
686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

181 21/01/2026 HARRY K SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) KUNNAKKATTU, 
VELATHUSSERI, 

TEEKOY, 
VELATHUSSERI, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

182 21/01/2026 ANSAB SHAHID SHAHID (FTHR) INCHAKKATTIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

183 21/01/2026 Abirami Raju Raju K V (FTHR) Kozhuvanmackal, 
Chennad, Poonjar, 
Chennad, 686581, 

Meenachil

  

184 21/01/2026 CHIPPY ELIZABETH 
JOY 

ELIZABATH (MTHR) ALAPPATTUKUNNEL, 
ARUVITHURA, 

KONDOOR, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

185 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NEFSIYA SHAJI M P (FTHR) MURIKKOLIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

186 21/01/2026 RIYAS RASHEED RASHEED P M (FTHR) 02/208 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

CHELIKUZHY, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

187 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad MUJEEB T M (FTHR) THOMMANPARAMBIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

188 21/01/2026 SADIYA MARIAM MUHAMMED SIRAJ 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

189 21/01/2026 VISHNU S NAIR SURESHKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

URUMBIL, POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

190 21/01/2026 LISSY JOSEPH THRESIA (MTHR) 07/149-B, 
PONNAMKUNNEL, 

MELUKAVU, 
MOONNILAVU, 

ERUMAPRAMATTOM, 
686586, MEENACHIL

  

191 21/01/2026 SANTHA KUMARI DAMODARAN (FTHR) 7/25, KALLUNKAL, 
PANACHIKAPPARA, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

192 21/01/2026 NEETHU JOSEPH JOBIN (HSBN) PLAPALLIYIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686517, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

193 21/01/2026 NASIYA P K KABEER P K (FTHR) PULIKATHAZHATH, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, 
ERATTUPETTA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

194 21/01/2026 SAROJAMMAL 
SURESH KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PATHIKKAKKAVU, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

195 21/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA SHYJUMON P S 
(FTHR)

PARAMPIL, 
ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

196 21/01/2026 MANEESH MATHEW MATHEW THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPPALLIL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
EDAKADATHY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

197 21/01/2026 THANZEEM THAHA 
E T 

THAHA E A (FTHR) ELAVUMKAL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

198 21/01/2026 ARCHA BABU ROBY ROY (HSBN) PERUMPALLIL, 
UMMIKUPPA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
EDAKADATHY P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

199 21/01/2026 Adithyan Santhosh Santhosh kumar (FTHR) 49, kulupuram, 
koovappaly, palampra, 
686518, kanjirappally

  

200 21/01/2026 Ameer AE Ibrahim AK (FTHR) 12/40, Attuveettil, 
Paththazhappadi, 

Erattupetta, Nadackal, 
686121, Meenachil

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

201 21/01/2026 Shermy Basheer Basheer M K (FTHR) Maliyeckal, Mattackad, 
Poonjar Nadubhagam, 

Poonjar, 686581, 
Meenachil

  

202 21/01/2026 DEEPA K S SAJAN K S (HSBN) KANJIRAMPARAMBIL, 
CHELIKUZHY, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

203 21/01/2026 AARON JOSE MANOJ P MATHEWS 
(FTHR)

PULICKEYIL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

204 21/01/2026 K E RASHEED K M IBRAHIM (FTHR) KARUKANCHERIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

205 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA MAIDHEEN KUNJU 
(HSBN)

14/121, 
KANIYAMKUNNEL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

206 21/01/2026 ASHNA NASSAR NASSAR E I (FTHR) 01/381 
EDATHUMKUNNEL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

207 21/01/2026 P D JOSEPH DEVASIA (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
PALAMPRA, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
PALAMPRA, 686518, 

POONJAR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

208 21/01/2026 REMYA 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

PRASOB P S (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PATHIKKAKKAVU, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

209 21/01/2026 SHARU V KISHORE SALEENA V S (MTHR) VANCHANKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

210 21/01/2026 JESBIN M S SAKKEER M P (FTHR) MURIKKOLIL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

211 21/01/2026 SANTHIMOL P K KESAVAN P N  
(FTHR)

PARAYOLICKAL, 
KARINILAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

212 21/01/2026 AJMAL SHA 
MUHAMMED T A 

SHIFANA 
MUHAMMED (MTHR)

16/296 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

SAFANAGAR, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

213 21/01/2026 ALIYA ANAS ANAS N B (FTHR) NALUMAVUNKAL, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

214 21/01/2026 Fousia Ahemmed Ahemmed Kutty (FTHR) Kandathil, Yendayar, 
Koottickal, Yendayar, 
686514, Kanjirappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

215 21/01/2026 RAMLA BEEVI HANEEFA P M (HSBN) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PORIYANMALA, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

216 21/01/2026 NAFIL N S SAKEER N E (FTHR) NADOOPARAMBIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

217 21/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA M S SAKKEER M P (FTHR) MURIKKOLIL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

218 21/01/2026 FARSANA K A NASIH M M (HSBN) MANAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
POONJAR

  

219 21/01/2026 W MUHAMMED 
SOWDH 

SHEEJA P H (MTHR) MADATHIL, 
KARINGALLUMOOZHY, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

220 21/01/2026 VASANTHI SHAJI SHAJI (HSBN) 10/251 B UA, 
PLAPPARAMBIL, 

ASAMBANI, 
ERUMELY NORTH, R 

P C P O, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

221 21/01/2026 RICHU BIJU BIJU GEORGE (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
PATHAMPUZHA, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

PATHAMPUZHA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

222 21/01/2026 Aswathy Surendran A V Surendran (FTHR) 08/152, MAMOOTTIL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR P O, 
686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

223 21/01/2026 NEJA FATHIMA SHARAFUDEEN M M 
(FTHR)

MURIKKOLIL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

224 21/01/2026 Liji J Vadakkedom V V Joseph (FTHR) Vadakkedathu house, 
31st Mile, 

Mundakayam, 
Mundakayam, 686513, 

Kanjirappally

  

225 21/01/2026 TESSIA SAJU SAJU T JOHN (FTHR) 7/537- A /
VADAKKETHURUTHEL, 

VANDANPATHAL, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

RPC, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

226 21/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN P A ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

7/257, 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

ERUMELI, ERUMELI, 
ERUMELI P O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

227 21/01/2026 RADHA K K THANKAPPAN 
(HSBN)

13/152, 
KOCHUVEETTIL, 
KULAMAKKAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

228 21/01/2026 AKHIL SIBICHAN SIBICHAN A JOSE 
(FTHR)

Embrayil, 
Erumpoonnikkara, 

Erumely South, 
Kannimala, 686509, 

Kanjirappally

  

229 21/01/2026 AMAL MADHU MADHU K K (FTHR) KOCHILANGADU, 
PERUNIILAM, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

230 21/01/2026 LIJI M GEORGE RETHEESH K R 
(HSBN)

KARIKKANNAMCHIRA, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELY, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

231 21/01/2026 SOUMYA P S SADANANDAN P R 
(FTHR)

PARAYOLICKAL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

232 21/01/2026 NAIJU K T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) 13/152, 
KOCHUVEETTIL, 
KULAMAKKAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

233 21/01/2026 MUHSINA E S JUNAID T A (HSBN) 19/216 
A1,THALAPPALLIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

234 21/01/2026 SHAHINA LATHEEF ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

10/176, 
PEEDIYECKAL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

235 21/01/2026 LISSY MATHEW (FTHR) ERATHUKUNNEL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

236 21/01/2026 AJO MATHEW MATHEW JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

01/363 KANDATHIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

237 21/01/2026 SHOBIN MATHEW P M MATHAI (FTHR) 01/244, 
GANAPATHIPLACKAL, 

PAZHAYIDOM P O  
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

PAZHAYIDOM, 
686520, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

238 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAWAD 

SHIBILY P M (FTHR) PALACKAL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

239 21/01/2026 ASHKAR M H HASHIM M A (FTHR) MATTACKAD, 
MATTACKAD, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

240 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISVAN MUJEEB (FTHR) PADIPPURAKKAL, 
KARACKAD, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

241 21/01/2026 ASISH P SHAJI SHAJI THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PURAYIDATHIL, 
VELLIKULAM, 

TEEKOY, 
VELLIKULAM, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

242 21/01/2026 LISSY GEORGE GEORGE KUTTY 
(HSBN)

ALUNKAL 
PARAMBIL, 

THUMARAMPARA, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANNIMALA P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

243 21/01/2026 PADMINI GOPALAKRISHANAN 
(HSBN)

06/282 
CHILAMBIKUNNEL, 

CHANNAPLAVU, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

244 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB 

K E SALIM (FTHR) KEERIYATHOTTAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

245 21/01/2026 JUSTIN JAYESH JAYESH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VARICKAPLACKAL, 
PERINGULAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 
PERINGULAM, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

246 21/01/2026 MEERA MATHEW AJO MATHEW (HSBN) PALLIKUNNEL, 
EDAMALA, POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
KAIPPALLY, 686582, 

MEENACHIL

  

247 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
V S

SHEREEF (FTHR) VELLAPPALLIL, 
THEVARUPARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

248 21/01/2026 ADITHYA K V VINOD K G (FTHR) KANJIRATHUMMURIYIL, 
ELIVALIKKARA, 

ERUMELY, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

249 21/01/2026 NANDHU MOHANAN MOHANAN 
RAVEENDRAN 

(FTHR)

THALIMALAYIL, 
KIZHAKKANMATTOM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
KIZHAKKANMATTOM, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

250 21/01/2026 PRASHOB REMYA 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(WIFE)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PATHIKKAKKAVU, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

251 21/01/2026 Alfin Navas Navas T M (FTHR) Thekkedathu, Poonjar, 
Poonjar Nadubhagam, 

Poonjar, 686581, 
Meenachil

  

252 21/01/2026 GEORGEKUTTY A M MATHAI (FTHR) ALUNKALPARAMBIL, 
THUMARAMPARA, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANNIMALA  P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

253 21/01/2026 BEEMA P M MUHAMMED JAMAL 
(FTHR)

2/124 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KALLITHAZHAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

254 21/01/2026 ATHUL DEVASIA DEVASIACHAN A O 
(FTHR)

EARTHEL, 
PERINGULAM, 

POONJAR 
NADUBHAGAM, 
PERINGULAM, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

255 21/01/2026 AMEER NOUSHAD NOUSHAD K E (FTHR) KARAKKADU 
HOUSE, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

256 21/01/2026 SANGAMITHRA M G NAJAS IBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

09/394/ 
PULIMOOTTIL, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

257 21/01/2026 AMEEN BASHEER C M BASHEER (FTHR) CHEMBUKAMPARAMBIL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

258 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD SHIBILY P M (FTHR) PALACKAL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

259 21/01/2026 O P ABDUL KHADER PAREETH (FTHR) 15/284, OLIKKAVIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

260 21/01/2026 PONNUMANI BALAMURUGAN 
(FTHR)

PADICKAL, 
AMARAVATHY, 

KARINILAM, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

261 21/01/2026 AMAL KABEER K H KABEER (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
MUKKALY, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

262 21/01/2026 ALTHAF NISHAD NISHAD E R (FTHR) 22/132, ELLICKAL, 
31ST MILE, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

263 21/01/2026 Jayamole Jacob Joji Joseph (HSBN) 004/29A, 
VATTUKALATHIL, 

CHOTTY, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
CHITTADY P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

264 21/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR SAROJAMMAL 
SURESH KUMAR 

(WIFE)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PATHIKKAKKAVU, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

265 21/01/2026 VIJITHA VIJAYAN MOHANAN 
RAVEENDRAN 

(HSBN)

THALIMALAYIL, 
KIZHAKKENMATTOM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
KIZHAKKENMATTOM, 
686652, MEENACHIL

  

266 21/01/2026 RUKSANA RASHEED RASHEED P M (FTHR) 02/208 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

CHELIKUZHI, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

267 21/01/2026 Athira Satheesh AMAL SURENDRAN 
(HSBN)

VELUTHERIYIL, 
VETTUKALLANGZHI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

268 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER SHEMEER P K (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
CHELIKUZHY, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

269 21/01/2026 ABAIDA HAMSA HAMSA O H (FTHR) OTTAYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

270 21/01/2026 FAYISA T S SIYAD T S (FTHR) 11/306A1 
THALAPPALLIL, 

KARACKAD, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

271 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN C P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHOCHUPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

272 21/01/2026 ADITHYA UNNI UNNI 
KARUNAKARAN 

(FTHR)

01/180-B MADATHIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

273 21/01/2026 AMJITHKHAN ASHRAF (FTHR) CHANDUKANPARAMPIL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI  SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

274 21/01/2026 ANSIL A AZI A M (FTHR) ANJIKKATTU, 
EDAKALAMATTOM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA P O, 

686121, POONJAR

  

275 21/01/2026 NAVAS P A PUTHENPURACKAL 
ABDUL SALAM 

(FTHR)

2/124 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KALLITHAZHAm, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

276 21/01/2026 NOWRIN FATHIMA RASIK MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VAZHAMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

277 21/01/2026 MAHEEN HABEEB HABEEB V K (FTHR) VAZHAMATTAM, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

278 21/01/2026 GEORGE JOSEPH GIGI JOSEPH (FTHR) 04/58 KAKKANIYIL, 
PALLYPPADY, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

279 21/01/2026 VIPIN CHANDRAN SHOBHANA VIPIN 
(WIFE)

PARAMBILTHOTTAM, 
PATHIKKAKKAVU, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

280 21/01/2026 ABRAHAM P I ITTIYAVIRA (FTHR) PALAKKUDIYIL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

281 21/01/2026 SEENATH K S AZI A M (HSBN) ANJIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

EDAKALAMATTOM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA  P O, 
686121, POONJAR

  

282 21/01/2026 RAJAPPAN P K KRISHNAN (FTHR) 16/63, PANACKAL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

283 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH NOUSHAD E S (FTHR) 6/273,EETTILAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

284 21/01/2026 SEENA C JOHN RAJESH P MATHEW 
(HSBN)

07/471 
PANTHALANICKAL, 

PARATHODU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODU, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

285 21/01/2026 SAM MON P GEORGE P M GEORGEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARATHANATH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

286 21/01/2026 SUHURA MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

PUITHUPPARAMBIL, 
VEDIKUNNU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

287 21/01/2026 REMEES 
SYEDMUHAMMAD 

P K SAYED 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

09/241, 
PAIKKATTUPURAYIDOM, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

288 21/01/2026 Shifana Hashim Hashim V K (FTHR) 9/182 A, Nadackal, 
Erattupetta, Nadackal, 

686121, Meenachil

  

289 21/01/2026 CYRIL SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P S 
(FTHR)

PLATHOTTATHIL, 
KONDOOR, 
KONDOOR, 

AMPARANIRAPPEL, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

290 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA ABDUL 
KHADER 

O P ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

15/284,OLIKKAVIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

291 21/01/2026 MAYA RAJAPPAN P K RAJAPPAN 
(HSBN)

16/63, PANACKAL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

292 21/01/2026 BIJUMON P A VELAYUDHAN M A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
ASAMBANI, 

ERUMELY NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

293 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABAH 
V F 

FAISAL ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

VELLAPPALLIL, 
MARKET ROAD, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

294 21/01/2026 ALEENAMOL SUNIL BIJESH P S (HSBN) PULIMOOTTIL, 
PANACKACHIRA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

295 21/01/2026 ANSALNA NAZAR NAZAR K H (HSBN) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

296 21/01/2026 Amina S SHAJIMON K E 
(FTHR)

KALEECKAL, 
SREENIPURAM, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

297 21/01/2026 PAVITHRAN N K RAGHAVAN (FTHR) ERATHUKUNNEL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

298 21/01/2026 ASHIK V A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

01/202 
VAKAPARAMBIL, 
KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

299 21/01/2026 SUHARA LATHEEF LATHEEF (HSBN) 23/252,VALIYAPARAMPIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

300 21/01/2026 GOKUL P R P K RAJAPPAN 
(FTHR)

16/63, PANACKAL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

301 21/01/2026 AFIA FATHIMA N S SIJUMON SAIT 
(FTHR)

NIRAPPEL, 
PORIYANMALA, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

302 21/01/2026 NEETHU P PRASAD RAJESH P S (HSBN) PARUTHIPPARA, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
PARATHANAM, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

303 21/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL N S SHAJI (FTHR) BINU BHAVAN, 
CHERUVALLY 

ESTATE, ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

304 21/01/2026 HANSA KABEER RAMEES K A (HSBN) 20/1368, 
KEEZHEDATH, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

305 21/01/2026 ASARA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD K E (FTHR) KARAKKADU 
HOUSE, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

306 21/01/2026 THAHIRA V E SHEEBAR (HSBN) 26/273 ASSIVEETTIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

307 21/01/2026 PRIYA BIJU BIJUMON P A (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
ASAMBANI, 

ERUMELY NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

308 21/01/2026 AMINA AP MUHAMMAD FASIL 
(HSBN)

KANDATHIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 

POONJAAR 
NADUBHAGAM, 

686581, POONJAAR

  

309 21/01/2026 AFSAL NAZAR NAZAR K H (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

310 21/01/2026 T 
CHANDRASEKHARAN

MOHAN K N (OTHR) 178/B, 
CHEMMALAMATTOM, 

KONDUR, 
CHEMMALAMATTOM, 
686508, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

311 21/01/2026 SAJEEV PV VIJAYAN PN (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
ANIYILAPPU, 

TEEKOY, 
NADACKAL, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

312 21/01/2026 ALAN JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) THEKKEL, 
MATTAKKAD, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

313 21/01/2026 TINUMOL THOMAS JOSEPH CHACKO 
(HSBN)

251, KUNPLAVANAL, 
ANGELVALLEY, 

ERUMELI, 
KANAMALA, 686510, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

314 21/01/2026 JOYAL JOY JOY (FTHR) PULLIKKATTIL, 
KONDOOR, 
KONDOOR, 

ARUVITHURA, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

315 21/01/2026 JAUFAR T N NAZAR T A (FTHR) THALAPPALLIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

316 21/01/2026 VIJAY SABU SABUKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PARADIYIL, 
MUKKUZHI, 

POONJAR, POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

317 21/01/2026 RAHUL P R RAJAPPAN (FTHR) 16/63, PANACKAL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

318 21/01/2026 RIYA JOSEPH SHIBU JACOB (HSBN) PRANAMKAYATHU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

319 21/01/2026 AHALYA 
RAVICHANDRAN

RAVICHANDRAN P T 
(FTHR)

04/145 A UA  
PUTHANPARAMBIL, 

PULIKUNNU, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

320 21/01/2026 NAFIYA SHINE SHINE P A (FTHR) 04/257, 
PULIKKATHUDIYIL, 

CHOTTY, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
CHITTADI P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

321 21/01/2026 ARJUN JOMON JOMON P S (FTHR) MATHIYATH, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

322 21/01/2026 SHEMEENA 
SIDDIQUE 

K M SIDDIQUE 
(FTHR)

03/519-D,  
KACHERIPARAMBIL, 

PALAPRA, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

VENGATHANAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

323 21/01/2026 PRADEEPAN E P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

18/433 ETTICKAL, 
MURIKALLUPURAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

324 21/01/2026 DALIA S SAJEEV P V (HSBN) PARAYIL, 
ANIYILAPPU, 

TEEKOY, 
NADACKAL, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

325 21/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA ASHARAF T P (FTHR) THUNGANPARAMBIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

326 21/01/2026 SONA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) PLATHOTTATHIL, 
KONDOOR, 
KONDOOR, 

AMPARANIRAPPEL, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

327 21/01/2026 ALBIN SOJAN SALOMY SOJAN 
(MTHR)

ALACKAL, 
PATHIKKAKKAVU, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KANAKAPPALAM P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

328 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES KHAN 

ABUTHAHIR P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

329 21/01/2026 PARVATHI P 
PRADEEP 

PRADEEP KUMAR P 
R (FTHR)

PANACHICKAL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 

NADACKAL P O, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

330 21/01/2026 FATHIMA KASSIM KASSIM M P (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
MATTAKKAD, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

331 21/01/2026 BINDHUJAMOL P B BIJUKUMAR P (FTHR) PARATHANAM, 
MOONOLI, ERUMELI 

VADAKKU, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

332 21/01/2026 ALBIN JIJO JACOB JIJO JACOB (FTHR) CHEMMARAPALLIL, 
PANAPILAVU, 

ERUMELY, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

333 21/01/2026 ANSA JOHN JOHNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

10/287B, 
VAYALILPARAMBIL, 

KARIKULAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

KOOVAPPALLY P O, 
686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

334 21/01/2026 SHEHNA P THAHA ANVAR M I (HSBN) 13/300 
PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL, 

ANIYILAPPU, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

335 21/01/2026 JERRY VARGHESE VARGHESE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THODUPPINIYIL, 
PAINGANA, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

336 21/01/2026 SINDHU PRADEEP PRADEEPAN E P 
(HSBN)

18/433 ETTICKAL, 
MURIKALLUMPURAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

337 21/01/2026 SCARIA JAMES JAMES SCARIA 
(FTHR)

09/52 
PLAMATTATHIL, 

PALLYPPADY, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

338 21/01/2026 CELEENA BEEVI C A AISHA (MTHR) KUDIYKKANIL, 
THULAPPALLY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
THULAPPALLY P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

339 21/01/2026 ASHBIN JACOB 
DOMINIC 

DOMINIC JACOB 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREPARAMBIL, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

KORUTHODU P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

340 21/01/2026 Al Sabith Muhammad Nishadu Sulaiman 
(FTHR)

2/113 Poovathumkal, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

341 21/01/2026 Nourin Fathima Shameer K A (FTHR) KAVUMPEEDIKAYIL, 
MATTACKADU, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

342 21/01/2026 ALAN SAJI SAJI K K (FTHR) 12/75, 
KIDARAKUZHIYIL, 

504 COLONY, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 

PUNCHAVAYAL P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

343 21/01/2026 ASHNA SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

01/202, 
VAKKAPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

344 21/01/2026 ASNA MOL SHAJI SHAJI ALIYAR (FTHR) NOORANIYAYIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

345 21/01/2026 AJAS MUHAMMED MUHAMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYILVEEDU, 
MANIPUZHA, 

ERUMELY, 
VENKURINJI P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

346 21/01/2026 SOLLY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (HSBN) PLATHOTTATHIL, 
KONDOOR, 
KONDOOR, 

AMPARANIRAPPEL, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

347 21/01/2026 CLAIRE MEENU 
KURIAN 

JOY THOMAS (FTHR) PURAVANTHURUTHIYIL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

348 21/01/2026 Abin P Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Kaippally, Poonjar 

Thekkekara, kaippally, 
686582, Meenachil

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

349 21/01/2026 ALEENA JIJO JACOB JIJO JACOB (FTHR) CHEMMARAPPALLIL, 
PANAPILAVU, 

ERUMELY, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

350 21/01/2026 ALTHAF NAZAR NAZAR  V S (FTHR) VETTIYAMPLACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

351 21/01/2026 ALEX MATHEW MATHEW JACOB 
(FTHR)

8/283, 
KAIPPANPLACKAL, 

KANNIMALA P O, 
ERUMPOONNIKKARA, 
KANNIMALA, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

352 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN SHEREEF M K (FTHR) PULICKACHALIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

353 21/01/2026 HANA NASRIN ANAS V K (FTHR) 03/505 
VELLOOPARAMBIL, 

THOTTUMUKKU, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

354 21/01/2026 ROSILLIN V RAJI RAJIMON V J (FTHR) VATTAKKUNNEL, 
ELAMKADU, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

355 21/01/2026 ADHIL T ANAS ANAS T M (FTHR) THATTAMPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

356 21/01/2026 ALEENA SAJI SAJI K K (FTHR) 12/25, 
KIDARAKUZHIYIL, 

504 COLONY, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 

KARINILAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

357 21/01/2026 ADIL SIRAJ SIRAJ P J (FTHR) PAZHAYAMBALLIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

358 21/01/2026 JUSTIN VARGHESE 
GEORGE 

K VARGHESE 
GEORGE (FTHR)

KIZHAKEVATTAPARAMBIL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

359 21/01/2026 ABHINAV AJITH AJITH G (FTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
THIDANAD, 
KONDOOR, 

THIDANAD, 686123, 
MEENACHIL

  

360 21/01/2026 BIJITH P B BIJUKUMAR P (FTHR) PARATHANAM, 
MOONOLI, ERUMELI 

VADAKKU, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

361 21/01/2026 Chrispina Thankachan 
Varghese

Thankachan Varghese 
(FTHR)

4/4A, Valliyamthadathil, 
CHOTTY, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
CHITTADY P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

362 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK SUBASH SUBASH T N (FTHR) 17/61, THUNDIYIL, 
KANNIMALA, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KANNIMALA, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

363 21/01/2026 SHERMI P S SHEREEF M K (FTHR) PULICKACHALIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

364 21/01/2026 Amala Joshy Joshy Mathew (FTHR) 02/253 Edappadikarottu, 
Chenappady, Erumely 

South Village, 
Chenappady P O, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

365 21/01/2026 AYSHA ASIF SHAHUL 
HAMEED (HSBN)

PALLIVATHUKKAL, 
THALANADU, 
THALANADU, 
THALANADU, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

366 21/01/2026 BEEMA NAZAR NAZARUDHEEN T A 
(FTHR)

THANNICKALPURAYIDAM, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

367 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL SABEER M M (FTHR) MURIKKOLIL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

368 21/01/2026 MUHMINA K M MUJEEB K A (FTHR) KOCHEPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

369 21/01/2026 SNEHAMOL 
SEBASTIAN 

JIJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

VAYALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PLAPPALLY, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL P O, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

370 21/01/2026 NEHA V JOSEPH V A JOSEPH (FTHR) VEZHAMPATHOTTAM, 
VALIYA 

VELLANADY 
ESTATE, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

371 21/01/2026 FIDHA MARIYAM FASIL M E (HSBN) MALIYECKAL, 
MATTACKAD, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

372 21/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA V A AJITH V HARSHAN 
(FTHR)

VILANGUPARA 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAVAYAL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

373 21/01/2026 RISWAN P R RASIK P B (FTHR) PERUKILAM KATTIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

374 21/01/2026 Elizabeth Joshy Joshy Mathew (FTHR) 2/253 Edappadikarottu, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

375 21/01/2026 SREEKUTTY M G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MURUPPEL, 
ANGELVALLEY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANAMALA P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

376 21/01/2026 JANITA SAIRA 
GEORGE 

K VARGHESE 
GEORGE (FTHR)

KIZHAKEVATTAPARAMBIL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

377 21/01/2026 ASLAM NISHAD Nishad M K (FTHR) MAVUNKAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

SREENIPURAM, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

378 21/01/2026 JOBIT JOY JOY T J (FTHR) THATHAMKULAM, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY  P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

379 21/01/2026 HAFIS RAHMAN M S Shihab (FTHR) 10/227 a  mattackadu, 
nadackal, erattupetta, 

nadackal, 686121, 
meenachil

  

380 21/01/2026 Christina Thankachan 
Varghese

Thankachan Varghese 
(FTHR)

4/4A, Valliyamthadathil, 
CHOTTY, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
CHITTADY P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

381 21/01/2026 Aswathy L Sanjay Radhakrishnan 
(HSBN)

Karimalaparambil, 
Variyanikkadu, 

Kondoor, Chettuthodu P 
O, 686508, Meenachil

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

382 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
A R

RIYAS A A (FTHR) VELIYATH, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

383 21/01/2026 ABHILASH P T P N THANKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMTHOTTU, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELY, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

384 21/01/2026 RINO REJI JOHN REJI JOHN (FTHR) NADUTHALAKALAYIL, 
PULIKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

385 21/01/2026 CHINNAMMA P M MICHAEL (FTHR) S H PROVINCIAL 
HOUSE, 

PODIMATTOM, 
PARATHODE, 

PARATHODE, 686512, 
POONJAR

  

386 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZHAR RASHEED P M (FTHR) PEEDIKACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

387 21/01/2026 ROOHA V JOSEPH V A JOSEPH (FTHR) VEZHAMPATHOTTAM, 
VALIYA 

VELLANADY 
ESTATE, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

388 21/01/2026 P H ABDUL JALEEL SHEEBA (WIFE) PATHILPARAMBIL, 
VILANGUPARA, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

389 21/01/2026 MERCY SEBASTIAN GIGI SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

VAYALIL 
PARAMBIL, 
PLAPPALLY, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
THALUNKAL P O, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

390 21/01/2026 MANOJKUMAR K V K M VASU (FTHR) 05/607 
KALLARACKAL, 

VANDANPATHAL, 
ERUMELI NORTH, R 

P C P O, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

391 21/01/2026 RENJITH MOHAN V K MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

7/77-B VELUTHERIL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

392 21/01/2026 Sumayya Ansari Muhammad Nizam P H 
(HSBN)

Puthenveettil, 
Mattackad, Poonjar 

Nadubhagam, Poonjar, 
686581, Meenachil

  

393 21/01/2026 Deepam Thomas davis joseph (HSBN) Muthuthavalathil, 
Poonjar, poonjar, 

poonjar thekkekara, 
686582, poonjar

  

394 21/01/2026 RIYASUDHEEN THAHIR (FTHR) KUNNAKKATT, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

395 21/01/2026 Gireesh K C Chellappan (FTHR) 10/151 Karakunnel, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

396 21/01/2026 RAMYA RAJAN RAJAN P D (FTHR) PUTHUPRAMBIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

397 21/01/2026 ASHFAQ 
MUHAMMED SABU 

SABU C M (FTHR) CHANTHUKANPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

398 21/01/2026 ROSEENA ROSE 
ANTONY 

ANTONY T D (FTHR) THALIKAPRAMPIL, 
PAZHAYIDOM, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
PAZHAYIDOM, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

399 21/01/2026 NAIFA VAHEED VAHEED V E (FTHR) VAHZAMATTAM, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

400 21/01/2026 ANANTHU T R MINIMOL (MTHR) KOLLAKUZHIYIL, 
PARATHANAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
PARATHANAM, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

401 21/01/2026 ARSHAD SHERIEF MUHAMMED 
SHERIEF (FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

402 21/01/2026 Adithya Vishnu K S SOMAN VASU (FTHR) KALLOOPARAMBIL, 
VALATHOOK, 

POONJAR, POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

403 21/01/2026 SANDHYA MANOSH MANOSH P A (HSBN) PULIMOOTTIL, 
PANACKACHIRA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

404 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SURFIN BEEMA SHIHAB 
(MTHR)

THALAPPALLIL, M E 
S JUNCTION, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

405 21/01/2026 Ansal C S Sharafudheen C P 
(FTHR)

Chelapeeruparambil, 
Mattackad, Poonjar 

Nadubhagam, Poonjar, 
686581, Meenachil

  

406 21/01/2026 SYRA T MUHAMMED SAYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

SALINI MANZIL, 
DREEMNAGAR, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
RPC P O, 686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

407 21/01/2026 JOSEPH MATHEW SUBIN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

168/
KALLOOKUNNEL, 

VELICHIYANI, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODU P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

408 21/01/2026 ALAN LAL PAILY LAL PAILY (FTHR) 15/231, 
NADUVILEPARAMBIL, 

AMARAVATHY, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 

KARINILAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

409 21/01/2026 Firdouse P. S Firdouse P 
S

Safiya Safiya (MTHR) Parambukattil, 
Thekkekara, Erattupetta, 

Aruvithura, 686122, 
Meenachil

  

410 21/01/2026 MERCY SAM SABU K P (HSBN) 04/42 
KAROTTUMAILEKULAM, 

MELADUKKOM, 
THALANAD, 

ADUKKOM, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  

411 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ P P MUJEEB (FTHR) PLATHANAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

412 21/01/2026 JOSEPH GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 

KONDOOR, 
ARUVITHURA P O, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

413 21/01/2026 Nihal Harid P N Harid (FTHR) Parayil, Nadackal, 
Erattupetta, Nadackal, 

686121, Meenachil

  

414 21/01/2026 FATHIMA P J SHANAVAS A I 
(HSBN)

ANJAKULAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

415 21/01/2026 JINCY JACOB A SEBASTIAN WILSON 
(HSBN)

07/260 KURISUMKAL, 
PLANTATION ROAD, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

416 21/01/2026 Aarya Parvathi P Yamuna V G (MTHR) Valiyaveetil, Kosady, 
Mundakayam, Madukka 

P O, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

417 21/01/2026 LIYAMOL JACOB JACOB MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KUTTIVELIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

418 21/01/2026 ASNA MOL V S SIRANS V K (FTHR) VETTICKAL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

419 21/01/2026 AMINA SALAM ABDUL SALAM P M 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL, 
ANIYILAPPU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

420 21/01/2026 NEJMI P PARIKUTTY PAREEKUTTY P S 
(FTHR)

PALAYAMPARAMBIL, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

421 21/01/2026 JESNEEM AFSAL AFSAL P M (HSBN) 03/10 
PALAYAMPARAMBIL, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

422 21/01/2026 GIYAMOL JACOB JACOB MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KUTTUVELIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

423 21/01/2026 ATHUL GIGI GIGI I P (FTHR) 15/286, 
PUTHUSSERIL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

424 21/01/2026 MARIYA MATHEW SUBIN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

168/
KALLOOKUNNEL, 

VELICHIYANI, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODU P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

425 21/01/2026 Keziya Shaji Mini Shaji (MTHR) Varakunnel, Koruthodu, 
Koruthodu, Koruthodu P 
O, 686513, Kanjirappally

  

426 21/01/2026 MEGHAMOL M S SANTHOSH M R 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHU, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

427 21/01/2026 Santhamma Raju Raju (HSBN) 10/152 ELLICKAL, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

428 21/01/2026 ANUGRAHA PAUL PAUL CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

MANINGATTU, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

429 21/01/2026 Linta Scaria Scaria Thomas (FTHR) Thottippat, Inchiyani, 
Edakkunnam, Inchiyani, 

686512, Kanjirappally

  

430 21/01/2026 Ceesa Shaji Mini Shaji (MTHR) Varakunnel, Koruthodu, 
Koruthodu, Koruthodu P 
O, 686513, Kanjirappally

  

431 21/01/2026 ADWAITH M S SANTHOSH M R 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHU, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

432 21/01/2026 LEYA BABU ANTONY BABU 
(FTHR)

MUTHUKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

433 21/01/2026 ABRAHAM JOSEPH JOSEPH P V (FTHR) PARADIYIL, 
THIDANAD, 
KONDOOR, 

ARUVITHURA, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

434 21/01/2026 ASWIN O B REEBAMOL (MTHR) PUTHAN PURACKAL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

435 21/01/2026 Juan Joseph George Shinimol Jacob (MTHR) Vayampothanal (H), 
Aruvithura, Erattupetta, 

Aruvithura, 686122, 
Meenachil

  

436 21/01/2026 ADITHYU M S SANTHOSH M R 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHU, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

437 21/01/2026 MOLLYKUTTY T V PAILY K V (HSBN) 10/404 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 

ASSAMBANI, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

KARINILAM, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

438 21/01/2026 ANICE THOMAS ABRAHAM JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PARADIYIL, 
THIDANAD, 
KONDOOR, 

ARUVITHURA, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

439 21/01/2026 Jelvin James James Philip (FTHR) Aramath, Kunnonny, 
Poonjar Thekkekkara, 
Kunnonny, 686582, 

Meenachil

  

440 21/01/2026 Philomina Paul Kuruvila P V (HSBN) Podimattom, Karnilam, 
Erumeli North, 

Karnilam, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  

441 21/01/2026 Aroop Sooraj Suresh Kumar P V 
(FTHR)

Harinilayam, Kosady, 
Mundakayam, Madukka 

P O, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  

442 21/01/2026 NIHALA HASHIM HASHIM M A (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
MATTACKAD, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

443 21/01/2026 ALIYA SABEER SABEER V E (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

444 21/01/2026 nelby noble Noble Kuriakose 
(FTHR)

Mundaplackal, 
Vandanpathal, Erumeli 

North, R P C P O, 
686513, Kanjirappally

  

445 21/01/2026 SANJU SIBY SIBY V D (FTHR) VATTUKULAM, 
VENGATHANAM 

ESTATE, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
URAKKANADU, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

446 21/01/2026 AIWIN JOSEPH BIJO JACB (FTHR) 08/186 
KIDANGATHAZHE, 
MANIYAMKUNNU, 

POONJAR, POONJAR 
P O, 686581, 
MEENACHIL

  

447 21/01/2026 ATHULYA SHINAJ DIVYA SHINAJ 
(MTHR)

THEVARMALAYIL, 
KULAMAKKAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

448 21/01/2026 Sabu Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Thottippattu, Karinilam, 
Erumeli North, 

Karnilam, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  

449 21/01/2026 ALFIYA SHAKKER ALTHAF (HSBN) KUNDHEEPARAMBIL, 
PARATHODU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

450 21/01/2026 ASHIDABEEGAM P A RESILY T M (HSBN) THAZHATHUVEETTIL, 
Pathazhappadi, 

Erattupetta, Nadackal B 
O, 686121, Meenachil

  

451 21/01/2026 AMEEN SHAFI MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P K (FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

452 21/01/2026 Leann Maria Tony Tony Mathew (FTHR) Nadackal, Inchiyani, 
Mundakayam, 

Inchiyani, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

453 21/01/2026 FAYAS FAISAL FAISAL K M (FTHR) KAITHAKKATTIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

454 21/01/2026 SALMMA SALI AKBAR SALI (HSBN) 10/20 F, Asembani, 
Mundakayam, RPC, 

686513, Kanjirappally

  

455 21/01/2026 AFNA FATHIMA MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

456 21/01/2026 AYSHA ASIF SHAHUL 
HAMEED (HSBN)

PALLIVATHUKKAL, 
THALANADU, 
THALANADU, 
THALANADU, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  

457 21/01/2026 NASRIN P Y MUHAMMED 
YUSSAF (FTHR)

05/159  
PALAYAMPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

458 21/01/2026 ABIN FAROOK ILLIYAS P E  (FTHR) Peediyekkal, Mathakkal, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

686121, Meenachil

  

459 21/01/2026 NASRIN K FATHIMA NINU K M (FTHR) KOCHEPARAMBIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

460 21/01/2026 VIVEK V NAIR VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

10/65,MATTATHIL, 
CHENNADU, 

POONJAR, 
CHENNADU, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

461 21/01/2026 JAMSHEEDH M P PARIKOCHU P H 
(FTHR)

MOOLECHALIL,513, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686124, 

MEENACHIL

  

462 21/01/2026 FOUSIYA EBRAHIM Ebrahim (FTHR) CHAKKUMKAL, 
Mattackad, Erattupetta, 

Erattupetta, 686121, 
Meenachil

  

463 21/01/2026 Navami V Nair Ambili Ramakrishnan 
(MTHR)

PLATHANATH, 
THIDANAD, Kondoor, 

Thidanad, 686123, 
Meenachil

  

464 21/01/2026 NOWRIN K FATHIMA NINU K MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KOCHEPARAMBIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

465 21/01/2026 SHAMON V S SHANAVAS (FTHR) Vazhamattam, 
Mathakkal, Erattupetta, 

Erattupetta, 686121, 
Meenachil

  

466 21/01/2026 MUFEENA 
SHEFUDEEN

MUHAMMED 
SHARFUDEEN (FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KORATTY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

467 21/01/2026 MINA MARIAM 
NAVAS

NAVAS M H (FTHR) MOOLECHALIL ,193, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

468 21/01/2026 AIBIN C ABRAHAM ABRAHAM C C 
(FTHR)

CHENNATTU, 
VANDANPATHAL, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 

RPC PO, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 8:26 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

469 21/01/2026 Sijo James James Isacc (FTHR) Vettikatill, 
Vandanpathal, Erumeli 

North, R P C P O, 
686513, Kanjirappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


